Connect to Work Market Engagement Session 18th July 2025 – Attendees
	Attendee
	Organisation
	Position
	Service Coordinator
	Delivery Org
	Support Service
	Other / N/A
	Email Address

	Elizabeth Lanka
	North East and North Cumbria ICB
	Commissioning Manager
	
	
	
	X
	elizabeth.lanka@nhs.net

	Laura Flannery
	Stanguide Group Ltd
	Head of Partnerships
	X
	X
	
	
	laura.flannery@standguide.co.uk

	Phil Salmon
	Cumbria Health
	Business Manager
	X
	X
	X
	
	philip.salmon@cumbriahealth.nhs.uk

	Rhys Toone
	Carlisle MENCAP
	CEO
	
	X
	X
	
	rhys.toone@carlislemencap.co.uk

	Philippa Golightly
	Groundwork North East and Cumbria
	Project Manager
	X
	X
	
	
	Philippa.Golightly@groundwork.org.uk

	Sally Pattison 
	Right 2 Work
	Team Manager – Business Development
	X
	X
	
	
	sally.pattison@right2work.org.uk

	Laura Roberts
	Ingeus UK
	Head of Delivery
	X
	X
	
	
	LRoberts@ingeus.co.uk

	Peter Bradbury
	The Oaklea Trust
	Director
	X
	X
	
	
	peter.bradbury@right2work.org.uk

	Liz Armstrong 
	Fedcap
	Head of Regional Growth (North)
	X
	
	
	
	Liz.Armstrong@fedcap.org.uk

	Katie Reed 
	Triage Central
	Partnerships Manager
	X
	X
	
	
	Katie.Reed@triage.net

	John Maclennan 
	The Wise Group
	Strategic Development
	X
	
	
	
	john_maclennan@thewisegroup.co.uk

	Jen Jackson
	Waythrough
	Lead Employment Specialist
	
	X
	X
	
	Jen.Jackson@waythrough.org.uk

	Daniel Carter 
	Inspira
	Business Development Manager
	X
	X
	
	
	Daniel.Carter@inspira.org.uk

	Sharri Parker
	Parker Enterprise
	MD
	X
	
	
	
	bids@parkerenterprise.co.uk

	Paula Corrigan
	G4S
	Supplier Relationship Manager
	X
	
	
	
	paula.corrigan@uk.g4s.com

	Suzanne Caldwell 
	Cumbria Chamber of Commerce
	MD
	X
	X
	X
	
	suzanne@cumbriachamber.co.uk>

	Briony Fawcett
	PHX Training
	MD
	X
	X
	X
	
	brionyfawcett@phxtraining.co.uk

	Bill Cunningham
	Beam
	Sales Lead
	
	X
	
	
	bill@beam.org

	Ethan Kinney
	Ice Creates Ltd
	HR Assistant
	X
	X
	X
	
	Ethan.kinney@icecreates.com

	Nicola Martin 
	People First Independent Advocacy
	Head of Development
	X
	X
	X
	
	Nicola.Martin@wearepeoplefirst.co.uk

	Mary Smith
	Growing Well
	CEO
	
	X
	
	
	mary@growingwell.co.uk

	Lee Rose
	The Glenmore Trust
	Employment Liaison Officer
	
	X
	X
	
	Lee.roseELO@glenmore.org

	Steven Martland 
	The Growth Company Limited
	Business Development Analyst
	X
	X
	
	
	busdev@growthco.uk

	Alison Ambrose
	Age UK North Cumbria
	CEO
	
	X
	
	
	Alison.Ambrose@ageuknorthcumbria.org.uk

	Tom Mills 
	Kooth Digital Health
	BDM
	
	X
	
	
	tmills@kooth.com

	Blessed Vushangwe 
	CSG Healthcare UK Ltd
	Registered Manager
	X
	X
	X
	
	administration@csgcare.co.uk

	Janet Gordon
	Cumbria Cerebral Palsy Caring Community Connectors
	Community support worker
	
	X
	
	
	janet.gordon@cumbriacerebralpalsy.net

	Ryan McGee
	Earlybird
	Senior Founder’s Associate
	
	
	X
	
	ryan@getearlybird.ai

	Susan Prior
	Triple A Project
	CEO
	
	X
	X
	
	susan.prior@tripleaproject.org.uk

	Rachel Tyson
	Cumbria Tourism
	Head of Partnerships and Projects
	
	X
	
	
	rtyson@cumbriatourism.org

	Claire Sands
	Cumbria Youth Alliance
	Head of Projects
	
	X
	
	
	Claire@cya.org.uk

	Catherine Eve 
	Centre for Leadership Performance
	Executive Director
	
	X
	X
	
	Catherine.eve@cforlp.org.uk

	Daniella Collins-Butterworth 
	Skills for Care
	Locality coordinator – Northwest
	
	X
	
	
	Daniella.Collins-Butterworth@skillsforcare.org.uk

	Lisa Bridgewater
	iCan Wellbeing Group CIO
	Co Founder and COO
	
	X
	
	
	lisa@icanwellbeing.co.uk

	Billie Percival
	Currock House Community Centre
	Community Development Worker
	X
	X
	
	
	billie.percival@Currockcc.co.uk

	Kelly Tham 
	BfB Labs
	Head of Service Growth and Delivery
	
	X
	X
	
	kelly.tham@bfb-labs.com

	Dave Cassidy
	IPS Employment Specialist
	Blackpool Council
	
	X
	
	
	Dave.Cassidy@blackpool.gov.uk

	Lianne Williams
	Enable (Enable Works)
	Director of Development
	X
	X
	
	
	Lianne.williams@enable.org.uk

	William Britton
	AutuonoMe
	CEO
	
	X
	X
	
	will@autono.me.uk

	Shelley Studholme
	Cumbria CVS
	Project Manager Step Forward into Volunteering and Employment
	X
	X
	X
	
	shelley.studholme@cumbriacvs.org.uk

	Daniel Hunt
	ICONI Software Ltd
	Senior Business Development Executive
	
	
	X
	
	d.hunt@iconi.co.uk

	Leigh Williams
	Thrive Health
	Manager
	
	X
	X
	
	Leigh@Thrivehealthnorth.onmicrosoft.com

	Bex Duff
	Reed in Partnership
	Operations Manager
	X
	
	
	
	Bex.Duff@reed.com

	Richard Johnston
	Active Cumbria
	Senior Manager
	
	X
	X
	
	Richard.Johnston@cumbria.gov.uk 





